N/A
IC REG SWTCHD CAP 3.3V 20HTSSOP
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Out Stock
0 pcs
Minimum:1
Multiples:1
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
TPS60101PWPG4 1.Please confirm the Detail which include the part no.and the manufacturer of the
products when ordering.
2.If you have bill of material(BOM) list require to quote.you could send to our email.
3.You can email us to change the order details before shipment.
4.Orders cannot be canceled after shipping the packages.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output (Min/Fixed): 3.3V
Voltage - Output (Max): -
Voltage - Input (Min): 1.8V
Voltage - Input (Max): 3.6V
Topology: Charge Pump
Synchronous Rectifier: No
Supplier Device Package: 20-HTSSOP
Series: -
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: 20-TSSOP (0.173", 4.40mm Width) Exposed Pad
Output Type: Fixed
Output Configuration: Positive
Operating Temperature: -
Number of Outputs: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Function: Step-Up
Frequency - Switching: 300kHz
Current - Output: 100mA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
TPS60101PWPG4 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
TPS60100PWPR
IC REG SWTCHD CAP 3.3V 20HTSSOP
N/A
RFQ
TPS60101PWPRG4
IC REG SWTCHD CAP 3.3V 20HTSSOP
N/A
RFQ
TPS60101PWP
IC REG SWTCHD CAP 3.3V 20HTSSOP
N/A
RFQ
TPS60100PWPRG4
IC REG SWTCHD CAP 3.3V 20HTSSOP
N/A
RFQ
TPS60100PWP
IC REG SWTCHD CAP 3.3V 20HTSSOP
N/A
RFQ
TPS60101PWR
in stock
N/A
RFQ
TPS60110
in stock
N/A
RFQ
TPS60110EVM-132
EVAL MOD FOR TPS60110
N/A
RFQ
TPS60101PWPR
IC REG SWTCHD CAP 3.3V 20HTSSOP
N/A
RFQ
TPS60100EVM-131
EVAL MOD FOR TPS60100
N/A
RFQ
ATS-21G-66-C2-R0
HEATSINK 40X40X35MM L-TAB T766
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
V320LU40CPX10
VARISTOR 510V 10KA DISC 20MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
V251CA60
VARISTOR 390V 50KA DISC 60MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
D38999/24WJ35BE
CONN HSG RCPT JAM NUT 128POS SKT
TE Connectivity Deutsch Connectors
RFQ
L17HTNBHPOL2RM52C
CONN D-SUB PLUG 25POS VERT SLDR
Amphenol Commercial Products
RFQ
CLT-116-02-LM-D-BE-A-P
2MM SOCKET STRIPS
Samtec Inc.
RFQ
SIT1602BI-73-25E-
30.000000E
OSC MEMS 30.0000MHZ LVCMOS SMD
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BC-22-28E-
66.000000D
-20 TO 70C, 3225, 25PPM, 2.8V, 6
SiTIME
RFQ
GBM15DCWS
CONN EDGE DUAL FMALE 30POS 0.156
Sullins Connector Solutions
RFQ
SIT1602BC-73-30E-
66.600000G
-20 TO 70C, 2016, 50PPM, 3.0V, 6
SiTIME
RFQ
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...